4:15-5:15

5:15-6:15

6:15-7:15

7:15-8:15

8:15-9:45

4:15-5:15

5:15-6:15
6:15-7:15
7:15-8:15

8:15-9:45

4:15-5:15

5:15-6:15

6:30-8:00

8:00-9:00

—

Inc.

Grade Two Modern
Grade Two Ballet

Advanced Two
Contemporary

VJM Level B

Advanced Two Modern

Grade Five Modern
Grade One Ballet

Grade Four Modern
Intermediate Modern

Advanced One Ballet &
Pointe

Adult Tap

VJM Level D

Intermediate Ballet &
Pointe

VB Level C

379 Davis Road - Oakville, Ontario- L6J 2X2- 905.844.9555 « www.balletomane.ca

4:15-5:15

5:15-6:15

4:15-5:00
5:15-6:15
6:15-7:15

7:15-8:45

4:15-5:15

5:15-6:00

6:15-7:45

2025/2026

Grade Three Ballet

Grade One Ballet

Nursery Ballet
(Ages3& )

Primary Ballet
(Gr 1 at school)

Grade Four Ballet

Advanced Two Ballet &
Pointe

Grades One-Three Hip Hop

Tap Jazz Combo
(Ages3& )

Grades Four & Five Jumps &
Turns/Body Conditioning

4:15-5:15

5:15-6:15

6:15-7:15

7:15-8:15

8:15-9:15

4:15-5:15

5:15-6:15

6:15-7:15

7:15-8:15

4:15-5:00

5:15-6:45

6:45-8:00

8:00-9:30

SCHEDULE

Grade Three Jazz

Grades Four & Five Lyrical
Grade Four Ballet
Advanced Two Jazz

Advanced One Jazz

Primary Tap
(Gr 1 at school)

Grade Three Tap
Grade One Tap

Grade Six & Inter Found
Modern

Nursery Ballet
(Ages 3& 9)

VB/VJM Level E

Inter Found Ballet &
Pointe

Invitational Repertoire

4:15-5:15

5:15-6:15

6:15-7:15

7:15-8:15

—

Inc.

Grade Two & Three Jumps &
Turns/Body Conditioning

Grade Two Ballet

Inter Found & Intermediate
Contemporary

Advanced One Contemporary

info@balletomane.ca



4:15-5:15
5:15-6:15
6:15-7:15

7:15-8:30

8:30-9:30

4:15-5:30

5:30-6:30

6:30-7:30

7:30-9:00

9:15—10:00

10:15-11:30

11:30-1:00

1:00-2:15

379 Davis Road - Oakville, Ontario- L6J 2X2: 905.844.9555 « www.balletomane.ca

@L\NE
Inc.

—

Grade One Modern
(Gr 1 at school)

Grade Three Modern

VJM Level C

Advanced One Modern

VJM Level A

Intermediate Ballet &
Pointe

Inter Found & Inter Jumps

& Turns

Advanced One & Two
Body Conditioning

Advanced One Ballet &
Pointe

Nursery Ballet
(Ages3& )

VB Level B

VB Level A

Intermediate Ballet & Pointe

2025/2026

Pre-Primary Ballet
4:15-5:15

(SK at school)
5:15-6:15 Primary Ballet
(Gr 1 at school)
6:15-7:15 VB Level D
7:15-8:15  Grade Three Ballet
8:15-9:30  Invitational Repertoire

Intermediate Foundation

4:15-5:30 .
Ballet & Pointe

5:30-6:30 Advanced One & Two
Jumps & Turns

6:30-7:30 Inter Foundation & Inter
Body Conditioning

7:30-9:00 Advanced Two Ballet &
Pointe

Pre-Primary Ballet

9:00-10:00 (SK at school)

10:00-11:30 Advanced Two Ballet &
Pointe

11:30-1:00 Advanced One Ballet &
Pointe

1:00-2:15  Inter Found Ballet &

Pointe

4:00-5:15 Boys Hip Hop
(Ages 8-12)
5:15-6:15 Grades Four & Five Hip Hop
6:15-7:15 Advanced One & Two Hip
Hop
7:15-8:15 Inter Found & Intermediate
Hip Hop
9:00-10:00 Grades Four & Five
Contemporary
10:00-10:45 Tap/Jazz Combo
(Ages 3& 4)
10:45-11:45 Grade Four & Five Jazz
11:45-12:45 Inter Found & Inter Jazz
1:00-2:15 Advanced 1 & 2 Lyrical
2:15-3:15 Inter Found & Inter Lyrical

SCHEDULE

4:15-5:15

5:15-6:15

6:15-7:15

7:15-8:30

8:30-9:45

—

@L\NE
Inc.

Grade Six Tap

Primary Modern/Pre-Primary
Tap (SK at school)

Grade Two Tap
Advanced Two Tap

Advanced One Tap

info@balletomane.ca



